
Position PrefixFirst Name Last Name Region School Position School Address City State Zip Phone Email School District

1 President James Orichosky President-Elect Principal Wingate ES 751 S Eagle Valley Rd Wingate PA 16823 (814) 355-4872 james.orichosky@beasd.net Bald Eagle ASD

2 Past President Dr. Maureen Letcher President Principal Hollidaysburg Senior High School 1510 North Montgomery Street Hollidaysburg PA 16648 (814) 695-4416 maureen.letcher@hasdtigers.com Hollidaysburg ASD

3 Treasurer Dr. Nicholas Indeglio East III Elem. Rep Principal Downingtown MS 115 Rock Raymond Road Downingtown PA 19335 (610) 518-0685 nindeglio@dasd.org Downingtown ASD

4 NASSP Coordinator Jonathan Bauer NASSP Coordinator Principal Upper Merion Area HS 435 Crossfield Road King of Prussia PA 19406 (610) 205-3801 jbauer@umasd.org Upper Merion ASD

5 NAESP Representative Donna Rose NAESP Representative Principal Clark ES 3650 Depot Rd. Erie PA 16510 (814) 823-6460 drose@harborcreeksd.com Harbor Creek SD

6 East I Elem. Rep VACANT East I Elem. Rep PA

7 East I Sec. Rep Joseph Hanni East I Sec. Rep Principal Northeast Intmd. School 721 Adams Avenue Scranton PA 18510 (570) 348-3651 joseph.hanni@ssdedu.org Scranton SD

8 East II Elem. Rep Robert Palazzo East II Elem. Rep Principal Panther Valley ES 1 N Mermon Ave Nesquehoning PA 18240 (610) 597-0301 palazzor@panthervalley.org Panther Valley SD

9 East II Sec. Rep Dr. Peter Mayes East II Sec. Rep Principal Whitehall HS 3800 Mechanicsville Road Whitehall PA 18052 (610) 762-7745 mayesp@whitehallcoplay.org Whitehall-Coplay SD

10 East III Elem. Rep Dr. Renee Mosser East III Elem. Rep Principal Manoa Elementary School 201 S. Manoa Road Havertown PA 19083 (570) 575-6757 rmosser@haverfordsd.net Haverford SD

11 East III Sec. Rep Edward Roth East III Sec. Rep Principal Penncrest High School Penncrest High School Media PA 19063 (610) 334-9841 eroth@rtmsd.org Rose Tree Media SD

12 Central I Elem. Rep Karen Krisch Central I Elem Rep. Principal Marion-Walker ES 100 School Drive Bellefonte PA 16836 (814) 357-2425 kkrisch@basd.net Bellefonte Area SD

13 Central I Sec. Rep Dr. Rebecca Stanfield Central I Sec. Rep Principal Towanda Area SHS 1 High School Drive Towanda PA 18848 (570) 265-2101 rstanfield@empireaccess.net Towanda Area SD

14 Central II Elem. Rep Dr. Rick Esche Central II Elem. Rep Principal Paradise Elementary 20 North Belmont Road Paradise PA 17562 (717) 768-5560 rick_esche@pequeavalley.org Pequea Valley SD

15 Central II Sec. Rep Mark Ziegler Central II Sec. Rep Principal Camp Hill SHS 100 South 24th Street Camp Hill PA 17011 (717) 901-2500 mziegler@camphillsd.k12.pa.us Camp Hill SD

16 Central III Elem. Rep Kristin Musselman Central III Elem. Rep Principal Tyrone ES 601 Clay Avenue Tyrone PA 16686 (814) 684-1342 knmusselman@tyrone.k12.pa.us Tyrone SD

17 Central III Sec. Rep VACANT Central III Sec. Rep PA

18 West I Elem. Rep Veronica Will West I Elem. Rep Asst. Principal Iroquois Elementary School 4231 Morse Street Erie PA 16511 (814) 460-7428 vwill@iroquois.iu5.org Iroquois SD

19 West I Sec. Rep Brian Fuller West I Sec. Rep Asst. Principal JS Wilson Middle School 901 West 54th St Erie PA 16509 (814) 835-5512 bfuller@mtsd.org Millcreek Twp SD

20 West II Elem. Rep Melanie Rosenberger West II Elem. Rep Asst. Principal PA Cyber CS 652 Midland Avenue Midland PA 15059 (724) 888-7641 melanie.rosenberger@pacyber.org Pennsylvania Cyber CS

21 West II Sec. Rep Douglass Rowe West II Sec. Rep Principal Beaver Falls Area SHS 1701 8th Avenue Beaver Falls PA 15010 (724) 743-7470 rowed@tigerweb.org Big Beaver Falls Area SD

22 West III Elem. Rep Dr. Colleen Hannagan West III Elem. Rep Principal Poff ES 2990 Haberlein Road Gibsonia PA 15044 (412) 492-6335 hannagan@ht-sd.org Hampton Township SD

23 West III Sec. Rep Dr. Jason Olexa West III Sec. Rep Principal Brentwood High School 3601 Brownsville Road Pittsburgh PA 15227 (412) 881-4940 jason.olexa@bb-sd.org Brentwood Borough SD

24 Diversity At-Large Pierre LaRocco Diversity At-Large Asst. Principal Springfield Twp HS 1801 Paper Mill Road Erdenheim PA 19038 (610) 689-6240 pierre_larocco@sdst.org Springfield Township SD

25 Asst. Principal At-Large VACANT

27 Professional Dev Rep Dr. Beth Haldeman Professional Dev Rep PD Representative Cocalico SD 800 South 4th Street Denver PA 17567 (717) 336-1411 beth_haldeman@cocalico.org Cocalico SD
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